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[ 11 Dresden EisenbahnstraBe-Dresden MiinzmeisterstraBe

SONN- UND FEIERTAG
Dresden EisenbahnstraBe 19.51| 20.06| 20.21| 20.36| 20.51| 21.06| 21.21| 21.34| 22.04| 22.34| 23.04| 23.34| 0.04| 0.34| 1.34| 2.34
Dresden Anton- /Le|p1||?|er Str. (3) 19.54| 20.09| 20.24| 20.39| 20.54| 21.09| 21.24| 21.37| 22.07| 22.37| 23.07| 23.37| 0.07| 0.37| 1.37| 2.37
DD Kongresszentrum/H d Presse 19.56| 20.11| 20.26| 20.41| 20.56| 21.11| 21.26| 21.39| 22.09| 22.39| 23.09| 23.39| 0.09| 0.39| 1.39| 2.39
Dresden Am Zwingerteich (1) 19.58| 20.13| 20.28| 20.43| 20.57| 21.12| 21.27| 21.40| 22.10| 22.40| 23.10| 23.40| 0.10| 0.40| 1.40| 2.40
Dresden Postplatz (3 an| 20.00| 20.15| 20.30| 20.45| 20.59| 21.14| 21.29| 21.42| 22.12| 22.42| 23.12| 23.42| 0.12| 0.42| 1.42| 2.42
Dresden Postplatz (3, ab| 20.00| 20.15| 20.30| 20.45| 20.59| 21.14| 21.29| 21.45| 22.15| 22.45| 23.15| 23.45| 0.15| 0.45| 1.45| 2.45
Dresden Prager Stra3e 20.02| 20.17| 20.32| 20.47| 21.01| 21.16| 21.31| 21.47| 22.17| 22.47| 23.17| 23.47| 0.17| 0.47| 1.47| 2.47
Dresden WalpurgisstraBe 20.04| 20.19| 20.34| 20.49| 21.03| 21.18| 21.33| 21.49| 22.19| 22.49| 23.19| 23.49| 0.19| 0.49| 1.49| 2.49
Dresden Hauptbahnhof Nord 20.05| 20.20| 20.35| 20.50( 21.04| 21.19| 21.34| 21.50| 22.20| 22.50| 23.20| 23.50| 0.20| 0.50| 1.50| 2.50
Dresden Gret-Palucca-StraBe 20.07| 20.22| 20.37| 20.52| 21.06| 21.21| 21.36| 21.52| 22.22| 22.52| 23.22| 23.52| 0.22| 0.52| 1.52| 2.52
Dresden Lennéplatz 20.09| 20.24| 20.39| 20.54| 21.07| 21.22| 21.37| 21.53| 22.23| 22.53| 23.23| 23.53| 0.23| 0.53| 1.58| 2.53
Dresden Lennéplatz an| 20.10| 20.25| 20.40| 20.55| 21.08| 21.23| 21.38| 21.54| 22.24| 22.54| 23.24| 23.54| 0.24| 0.54| 1.54| 2.54
Dresden Lennéplatz ab| 20.10| 20.25| 20.40| 20.55| 21.08| 21.23| 21.38| 21.56| 22.26| 22.56| 23.26| 23.56| 0.26| 0.56| 1.56| 2.56
Dresden Strehlener Platz 20.11| 20.26| 20.41| 20.56| 21.09| 21.24| 21.39| 21.57| 22.27| 22.57| 23.27| 23.57| 0.27| 0.57| 1.57| 2.57
Dresden Zellescher Weg 20.12| 20.27| 20.42| 20.57| 21.10| 21.25| 21.40| 21.58| 22.28| 22.58| 23.28| 23.58| 0.28| 0.58| 1.58| 2.58
Dresden Récknitzhthe 20.14| 20.29| 20.44| 20.59| 21.12| 21.27| 21.42| 22.00| 22.30| 23.00| 23.30| 0.00| 0.30| 1.00| 2.00| 3.00
Dresden Zschertnitz MiinzmeisterstraBe 20.16| 20.31] 20.46| 21.01| 21.14| 21.29| 21.44| 22.02| 22.32| 23.02| 23.32| 0.02] 0.32| 1.02| 2.02| 3.02
[ 11 Dresden MiinzmeisterstraBe-Dresden EisenbahnstraBe
MONTAG - FREITAG
Dresden Zschertnitz MiinzmeisterstraBe 3.54| 4.24| 4.53| 5.17| 537| 557| 6.15| 6.25| 6.35| 6.45| 6.55| 7.05| 7.15| 7.25| 7.35| 7.45| 7.55| 8.05| 8.15| 8.25| 8.35| 8.45| 8.55
Dresden Récknitzhche 3.55| 4.25| 4.54| 5.18| 5.38| 558/ 6.16| 6.26| 6.36| 6.46| 6.56| 7.06| 7.16| 7.26| 7.36| 7.46| 7.56| 8.06| 8.16| 8.26| 8.36| 8.46| 8.56
Dresden Zellescher Weg 3.57| 4.27| 4.56| 520| 5.40| 6.00/ 6.18| 6.28| 6.38| 6.48| 6.58/ 7.08| 7.18| 7.28| 7.38| 7.48| 7.58| 8.08| 8.18| 8.28| 8.38| 8.48| 8.58
Dresden Strehlener Platz 3.59| 4.29| 4.58| 522| 542| 6.02| 6.20| 6.30| 6.40| 6.50| 7.00/ 7.10| 7.20| 7.30| 7.40| 7.50| 8.00| 8.10| 8.20| 8.30| 8.40| 8.50| 9.00
Dresden Lennéplatz 4.00| 4.30| 500 5.24| 544| 6.04| 6.22| 6.32| 6.42| 6.52| 7.02| 7.12| 7.22| 7.32| 7.42| 7.52| 8.02| 8.12| 8.22| 832| 842| 852 9.02
Dresden Lennéplatz 4.01| 4.31| 5.01| 525/ 5.45| 6.05| 6.23| 6.33| 6.43| 6.53| 7.08| 7.13| 7.23| 7.33| 7.43| 7.53| 8.03| 8.13| 8.23| 8.33| 8.43| 8.53| 9.03
Dresden Gret-Palucca-StraBe 4.02| 4.32| 502| 5.26| 546| 6.06| 6.24| 6.34| 6.44| 6.54| 7.04| 7.14| 7.24| 7.34| 7.44| 7.54| 8.04| 8.14| 8.24| 8.34| 8.44| 8.54| 9.04
Dresden Hauptbahnhof Nord an| 4.04| 4.34| 5.04| 5.28| 5.48| 6.08/ 6.26| 6.36| 6.46| 6.56| 7.06| 7.16| 7.26| 7.36| 7.46| 7.56| 8.06| 8.16| 8.26| 8.36| 8.46| 8.56| 9.06
Dresden Hauptbahnhof Nord ab| 4.07| 4.37| 5.07| 5.28| 548/ 6.08| 6.26| 6.36| 6.46| 6.56| 7.06| 7.16| 7.26| 7.36| 7.46| 7.56| 8.06| 8.16| 8.26| 8.36| 8.46| 8.56| 9.06
Dresden WalpurgisstraBe 4.08| 4.38| 5.08| 529| 5.49| 6.09| 6.27| 6.37| 6.47| 6.57| 7.07| 717| 7.27| 7.37| 7.47| 7.57| 807 8.17| 8.27| 8.37| 8.47| 8.57| 9.07
Dresden Prager StraBe 4.10| 4.40| 5.10| 5.31| 551| 6.11| 6.29| 6.39| 6.49| 6.59| 7.09| 7.19| 7.29| 7.39| 7.49| 7.59| 8.09| 8.19| 8.29| 8.39| 849 8.59| 9.09
Dresden Postplatz (4) an| 4.12| 4.42| 512| 533| 5.53| 6.13| 6.31| 6.41| 6.51| 7.01| 7.11| 7.21| 7.31| 7.41| 7.51| 8.01| 8.11| 8.21| 831| 8.41| 851| 9.01| 9.11
Dresden Postplatz (4) ab| 4.15| 4.45| 5.15| 533| 553| 6.13| 6.31| 6.41| 6.51| 7.01| 711| 7.21| 7.31| 7.41| 7.51| 801 8.11| 821| 8.31| 8.41| 851 9.01| 9.11
Dresden Am Zwingerteich 416| 4.46| 5.16| 5.34| 5.54| 6.14| 6.33| 6.43| 6.53| 7.03| 7.13| 7.23| 7.33| 7.43| 7.53| 8.03| 8.13| 8.23| 8.33| 8.43| 8.53| 9.03| 9.13
DD Kongresszentrum/H d Presse 4.18| 4.48| 5.18| 5.36| 5.56| 6.16| 6.35| 6.45| 6.55| 7.05| 7.15| 7.25| 7.35| 7.45| 7.55| 8.05| 8.15| 8.25| 8.35| 8.45| 8.55| 9.05| 9.15
Dresden Anton-/Leipziger Str. }4; 4.20| 4.50| 5.20| 5.38| 5.58| 6.18| 6.37| 6.47| 6.57| 7.07| 7.17| 7.27| 7.37| 7.47| 7.57| 8.07| 8.17| 8.27| 8.37| 8.47| 857| 9.07| 9.17
Dresden Anton-/Leipziger Str. (5 421 451 521| 539| 559| 6.19| 6.38| 6.48| 6.58| 7.08/ 7.18| 7.28| 7.38| 7.48| 7.58| 8.08| 8.18| 8.28| 8.38| 8.48| 8.58| 9.08| 9.18
Dresden Eisenbahnstrale 4.22| 4.52| 522| 540| 6.00] 6.20| 6.39| 6.49| 6.59| 7.09| 7.19| 7.29| 7.39| 7.49| 7.59| 8.09| 8.19| 8.29| 8.39| 8.49| 8.59 9.09) 9.19
MONTAG - FREITAG
Dresden Zschertnitz MiinzmeisterstraBe 9.05| 9.15| 9.25| 9.35| 9.45| 9.55| 10.05| 10.15| 10.25| 10.35| 10.45| 10.55| 11.05| 11.15| 11.25| 11.35| 11.45| 11.55| 12.05| 12.15| 12.25| 12.35| 12.45
Dresden Récknitzhche 9.06| 9.16| 9.26| 9.36| 9.46| 9.56| 10.06| 10.16| 10.26| 10.36| 10.46| 10.56| 11.06| 11.16| 11.26| 11.36| 11.46| 11.56| 12.06| 12.16| 12.26| 12.36| 12.46
Dresden Zellescher Weg 9.08| 9.18| 9.28| 9.38| 9.48| 9.58| 10.08| 10.18| 10.28| 10.38| 10.48| 10.58| 11.08| 11.18| 11.28| 11.38| 11.48| 11.58| 12.08| 12.18| 12.28| 12.38| 12.48
Dresden Strehlener Platz 9.10| 9.20| 9.30| 9.40| 9.50| 10.00| 10.10| 10.20| 10.30| 10.40| 10.50| 11.00| 11.10| 11.20| 11.30| 11.40| 11.50| 12.00| 12.10| 12.20| 12.30| 12.40| 12.50
Dresden Lennéplatz 9.12| 9.22| 9.32| 9.42| 9.52| 10.02| 10.12| 10.22| 10.32| 10.42| 10.52| 11.02| 11.12| 11.22| 11.32| 11.42| 11.52| 12.02| 12.12| 12.22| 12.32| 12.42| 12.52
Dresden Lennéplatz 9.13| 9.23| 9.33| 9.43| 9.53| 10.03| 10.13| 10.23| 10.33| 10.43| 10.53| 11.03| 11.13| 11.23| 11.33| 11.43| 11.53| 12.03| 12.13| 12.23| 12.33| 12.43| 12.53
Dresden Gret-Palucca-StraBe 9.14| 9.24| 9.34| 9.44| 9.54| 10.04| 10.14| 10.24| 10.34| 10.44| 10.54| 11.04| 11.14| 11.24| 11.34| 11.44| 11.54| 12.04| 12.14| 12.24| 12.34| 12.44| 12.54
Dresden Hauptbahnhof Nord an| 9.16| 9.26| 9.36| 9.46| 9.56| 10.06| 10.16| 10.26| 10.36| 10.46| 10.56| 11.06| 11.16| 11.26| 11.36| 11.46| 11.56| 12.06| 12.16| 12.26| 12.36| 12.46| 12.56
Dresden Hauptbahnhof Nord ab| 9.16| 9.26| 9.36| 9.46| 9.56| 10.06| 10.16| 10.26| 10.36| 10.46| 10.56| 11.06| 11.16| 11.26| 11.36| 11.46| 11.56| 12.06| 12.16| 12.26| 12.36| 12.46| 12.56
Dresden WalpurgisstraBe 9.17| 9.27| 9.37| 9.47| 9.57| 10.07| 10.17| 10.27| 10.37| 10.47| 10.57| 11.07| 11.17| 11.27| 11.37| 11.47| 11.57| 12.07| 12.17| 12.27| 12.37| 12.47| 12.57
Dresden Prager StraBe 9.19| 9.29| 9.39| 9.49| 9.59| 10.09| 10.19| 10.29| 10.39| 10.49| 10.59| 11.09| 11.19| 11.29| 11.39| 11.49| 11.59| 12.09| 12.19| 12.29| 12.39| 12.49| 12.59
Dresden Postplatz (4) an| 9.21| 9.31| 9.41| 9.51|10.01| 10.11| 10.21| 10.31| 10.41| 10.51| 11.01| 11.11| 11.21| 11.31| 11.41| 11.51| 12.01| 12.11] 12.21| 12.31| 12.41| 12.51| 13.01
Dresden Postplatz (4) ab| 9.21| 9.31| 9.41| 9.51| 10.01| 10.11| 10.21| 10.31| 10.41| 10.51| 11.01| 11.11| 11.21| 11.31| 11.41| 11.51| 12.01| 12.11| 12.21| 12.31| 12.41| 12.51| 13.01
Dresden Am Zwingerteich 9.23| 9.33| 9.43| 9.53| 10.03| 10.13| 10.23| 10.33| 10.43| 10.53| 11.03| 11.13| 11.23| 11.33| 11.43| 11.53| 12.03| 12.13| 12.23| 12.33| 12.43| 12.53| 13.03
DD Kongresszentrum/HdPresse 9.25| 9.35| 9.45| 9.55| 10.05| 10.15| 10.25| 10.35| 10.45| 10.55| 11.05| 11.15| 11.25| 11.35| 11.45| 11.55| 12.05| 12.15| 12.25| 12.35| 12.45| 12.55| 13.05
Dresden Anton-/Leipziger Str. (4 9.27| 9.37| 9.47| 9.57|10.07| 10.17| 10.27| 10.37| 10.47| 10.57| 11.07| 11.17| 11.27| 11.37| 11.47| 11.57| 12.07| 12.17| 12.27| 12.37| 12.47| 12.57| 13.07
Dresden Anton-/Leipziger Str. (5 9.28| 9.38| 9.48| 9.58| 10.08| 10.18| 10.28| 10.38| 10.48| 10.58| 11.08| 11.18| 11.28| 11.38| 11.48| 11.58| 12.08| 12.18| 12.28| 12.38| 12.48| 12.58| 13.08
Dresden EisenbahnstraBe 9.29] 9.39] 9.49| 9.59] 10.09| 10.19| 10.29| 10.39| 10.49| 10.59] 11.09| 11.19| 11.29] 11.39| 11.49| 11.59| 12.09| 12.19| 12.29] 12.39| 12.49| 12.59| 13.09
MONTAG - FREITAG
Dresden Zschertnitz MiinzmeisterstraBe 12.55| 13.05| 13.15| 13.25| 13.35| 13.45| 13.55| 14.05| 14.15| 14.25| 14.35| 14.45| 14.55| 15.05| 15.15| 15.25| 15.35| 15.45| 15.55| 16.05| 16.15| 16.25| 16.35
Dresden Récknitzhche 12.56| 13.06| 13.16| 13.26| 13.36| 13.46| 13.56| 14.06| 14.16| 14.26| 14.36| 14.46| 14.56| 15.06| 15.16| 15.26| 15.36| 15.46| 15.56| 16.06| 16.16| 16.26| 16.36
Dresden Zellescher Weg 12.58| 13.08| 13.18| 13.28| 13.38| 13.48| 13.58| 14.08| 14.18| 14.28| 14.38| 14.48| 14.58| 15.08| 15.18| 15.28| 15.38| 15.48| 15.58| 16.08| 16.18| 16.28| 16.38
Dresden Strehlener Platz 13.00| 13.10| 13.20| 13.30| 13.40| 13.50| 14.00| 14.10| 14.20| 14.30| 14.40| 14.50| 15.00| 15.10| 15.20| 15.30| 15.40| 15.50| 16.00| 16.10| 16.20| 16.30| 16.40
Dresden Lennéplatz 13.02| 13.12| 13.22| 13.32| 13.42| 13.52| 14.02| 14.12| 14.22| 14.32| 14.42| 14.52| 15.02| 15.12| 15.22| 15.32| 15.42| 15.52| 16.02| 16.12| 16.22| 16.32| 16.42
Dresden Lennéplatz 13.03| 13.13| 13.23| 13.33| 13.43| 13.53| 14.03| 14.13| 14.23| 14.33| 14.43| 14.53| 15.03| 15.13| 15.23| 15.33| 15.43| 15.53| 16.03| 16.13| 16.23| 16.33| 16.43
Dresden Gret-Palucca-StraBe 13.04| 13.14| 13.24| 13.34| 13.44| 13.54| 14.04| 14.14| 14.24| 14.34| 14.44| 14.54| 15.04| 15.14| 15.24| 15.34| 15.44| 15.54| 16.04| 16.14| 16.24| 16.34| 16.44
Dresden Hauptbahnhof Nord an| 13.06| 13.16| 13.26| 13.36| 13.46| 13.56| 14.06| 14.16| 14.26| 14.36| 14.46| 14.56| 15.06| 15.16| 15.26| 15.36| 15.46| 15.56| 16.06| 16.16| 16.26| 16.36| 16.46
Dresden Hauptbahnhof Nord ab| 13.06| 13.16| 13.26| 13.36| 13.46| 13.56| 14.06| 14.16| 14.26| 14.36| 14.46| 14.56| 15.06| 15.16| 15.26| 15.36| 15.46| 15.56| 16.06| 16.16| 16.26| 16.36| 16.46
Dresden WalpurgisstraBe 13.07| 13.17| 13.27| 13.37| 13.47| 13.57| 14.07| 14.17| 14.27| 14.37| 14.47| 14.57| 15.07| 15.17| 15.27| 15.37| 15.47| 15.57| 16.07| 16.17| 16.27| 16.37| 16.47
Dresden Prager StraBe 13.09| 13.19| 13.29| 13.39| 13.49| 13.59| 14.09| 14.19| 14.29| 14.39| 14.49| 14.59| 15.09| 15.19| 15.29| 15.39| 15.49| 15.59| 16.09| 16.19| 16.29| 16.39| 16.49
Dresden Postplatz (4) an| 13.11| 13.21| 13.31| 13.41| 13.51| 14.01| 14.11| 14.21| 14.31| 14.41| 14.51| 15.01| 15.11| 15.21| 15.31| 15.41| 15.51| 16.01| 16.11| 16.21| 16.31| 16.41| 16.51
Dresden Postplatz (4) ab| 13.11| 13.21| 13.31| 13.41| 13.51| 14.01| 14.11| 14.21| 14.31| 14.41| 14.51| 15.01| 15.11| 15.21| 15.31| 15.41| 15.51| 16.01| 16.11| 16.21| 16.31| 16.41| 16.51
Dresden Am Zwingerteich 13.13| 13.23| 13.33| 13.43| 13.53| 14.03| 14.13| 14.23| 14.33| 14.43| 14.53| 15.03| 15.13| 15.23| 15.33| 15.43| 15.53| 16.03| 16.13| 16.23| 16.33| 16.43| 16.53
DD Kongresszentrum/HdPresse 13.15| 13.25| 13.35| 13.45| 13.55| 14.05| 14.15| 14.25| 14.35| 14.45| 14.55| 15.05| 15.15| 15.25| 15.35| 15.45| 15.55| 16.05| 16.15| 16.25| 16.35| 16.45| 16.55
Dresden Anton-/Leipziger Str. (4 13.17| 13.27| 13.37| 13.47| 13.57| 14.07| 14.17| 14.27| 14.37| 14.47| 14.57| 15.07| 15.17| 15.27| 15.37| 15.47| 15.57| 16.07| 16.17| 16.27| 16.37| 16.47| 16.57
Dresden Anton-/Leipziger Str. (5 13.18| 13.28| 13.38| 13.48| 13.58| 14.08| 14.18| 14.28| 14.38| 14.48| 14.58| 15.08| 15.18| 15.28| 15.38| 15.48| 15.58| 16.08| 16.18| 16.28| 16.38| 16.48| 16.58
Dresden EisenbahnstraBe 13.19) 18.29| 13.39| 13.49| 13.59| 14.09| 14.19| 14.29| 14.39| 14.49| 14.59| 15.09| 15.19] 15.29| 15.39| 15.49| 15.59| 16.09| 16.19| 16.29| 16.39| 16.49| 16.59
MONTAG - FREITAG
Dresden Zschertnitz MiinzmeisterstraBe 16.45| 16.55| 17.05| 17.15| 17.25| 17.35| 17.45| 17.55| 18.05| 18.15| 18.25| 18.35| 18.45 18.55| 19.05| 19.15 19.25| 19.39| 19.54| 20.09| 20.24
Dresden Récknitzhche 16.46| 16.56| 17.06| 17.16| 17.26| 17.36| 17.46| 17.56| 18.06| 18.16| 18.26| 18.36| 18.46 18.56| 19.06| 19.16 19.26| 19.40| 19.55| 20.10| 20.25
Dresden Zellescher Weg 16.48| 16.58| 17.08| 17.18| 17.28| 17.38| 17.48| 17.58| 18.08| 18.18| 18.28| 18.38| 18.48 18.58| 19.08| 19.18 19.28| 19.42| 19.57| 20.12| 20.27
Dresden Strehlener Platz 16.50| 17.00| 17.10| 17.20| 17.30| 17.40( 17.50| 18.00| 18.10| 18.20| 18.30| 18.40| 18.50 19.00| 19.10| 19.20 19.30| 19.44| 19.59| 20.14| 20.29
Dresden Lennéplatz 16.52| 17.02| 17.12| 17.22| 17.32| 17.42| 17.52| 18.02| 18.12| 18.22| 18.32| 18.42| 18.52 19.02| 19.12| 19.22 19.32| 19.46| 20.01| 20.16| 20.31
Dresden Lennéplatz 16.53| 17.03| 17.13| 17.23| 17.33| 17.43| 17.53| 18.03| 18.13| 18.23| 18.33| 18.43| 18.53 19.03| 19.13| 19.23 19.33| 19.47| 20.02| 20.17| 20.32
Dresden Gret-Palucca-StraBe 16.54| 17.04| 17.14| 17.24| 17.34| 17.44| 17.54| 18.04| 18.14| 18.24| 18.34| 18.44| 18.54 19.04| 19.14| 19.24 19.34| 19.48| 20.03| 20.18| 20.33
Dresden Hauptbahnhof Nord an| 16.56| 17.06| 17.16| 17.26| 17.36| 17.46| 17.56| 18.06| 18.16| 18.26| 18.36| 18.46| 18.56 19.06| 19.16| 19.26 19.36| 19.50| 20.05| 20.20| 20.35
Dresden Hauptbahnhof Nord ab| 16.56| 17.06| 17.16| 17.26| 17.36| 17.46| 17.56| 18.06| 18.16| 18.26| 18.36| 18.46| 18.56 19.06| 19.16| 19.26 19.36| 19.50| 20.05| 20.20| 20.35
Dresden WalpurgisstraBe 16.57| 17.07| 17.17| 17.27| 17.37| 17.47| 17.57| 18.07| 18.17| 18.27| 18.37| 18.47| 18.57 19.07| 19.17| 19.27 19.37| 19.51| 20.06| 20.21| 20.36
Dresden Prager StraBe 16.59| 17.09| 17.19| 17.29| 17.39| 17.49| 17.59| 18.09| 18.19| 18.29| 18.39| 18.49| 18.59 19.09| 19.19| 19.29 19.39| 19.53| 20.08| 20.23| 20.38
Dresden Postplatz (4) an| 17.01| 17.11| 17.21| 17.31| 17.41| 17.51| 18.01| 18.11| 18.21| 18.31| 18.41| 18.51| 19.01 19.11| 19.21] 19.31 19.41| 19.55| 20.10| 20.25| 20.40
Dresden Postplatz (4) ab| 17.01| 17.11| 17.21| 17.31| 17.41| 17.51| 18.01| 18.11| 18.21| 18.31| 18.41| 18.51| 19.01 19.11| 19.21] 19.31 19.41| 19.55| 20.10| 20.25| 20.40
Dresden Am Zwingerteich 17.03| 17.13| 17.23| 17.33| 17.43| 17.53| 18.03| 18.13| 18.23| 18.33| 18.43| 18.53| 19.02 19.12| 19.22| 19.32 19.42| 19.56| 20.11| 20.26| 20.41
DD Kongresszentrum/H d Presse 17.05| 17.15| 17.25| 17.35| 17.45| 17.55| 18.05| 18.15| 18.25| 18.35| 18.45| 18.55| 19.04 19.14| 19.24| 19.34 19.44| 19.58| 20.13| 20.28| 20.43
Dresden Anton-/Leipziger Str. (4 17.07| 17.17| 17.27| 17.37| 17.47| 17.57| 18.07| 18.17| 18.27| 18.37| 18.47| 18.57| 19.06 19.16| 19.26| 19.36 19.46| 20.00| 20.15| 20.30| 20.45
Dresden Anton-/Leipziger Str. (5 17.08| 17.18| 17.28| 17.38| 17.48| 17.58| 18.08| 18.18| 18.28| 18.38| 18.48| 18.58| 19.07 19.17| 19.27| 19.37 19.47| 20.01| 20.16| 20.31| 20.46
Dresden EisenbahnstraB3e 17.09| 17.19| 17.29| 17.39| 17.49| 17.59| 18.09| 18.19| 18.29| 18.39| 18.49| 18.59| 19.08| 19.11| 19.18| 19.28| 19.38| 19.41| 19.48| 20.02| 20.17| 20.32| 20.47
Dresden Bf Neustadt (Hansastr) 19.12 19.42
Dresden LoBnitzstraBe 19.14 19.44
Dresden GroBenhainer Platz 19.156 19.45
e v s s
resden Zeithainer StraBe L i
Dresden Trachenberger Platz (3) 19.19 19.49
Dresden Btf Trachenberge 19.20 19.50
MONTAG - FREITAG
Dresden Zschertnitz MiinzmeisterstraBe 20.39| 20.54| 21.09| 21.24| 21.28
Dresden Récknitzhche 20.40| 20.55| 21.10| 21.25| 21.29
Dresden Zellescher Weg 20.42| 20.57| 21.12| 21.27| 21.31
Dresden Strehlener Platz 20.44| 20.59| 21.14| 21.29| 21.33
Dresden Lennéplatz 20.46| 21.01| 21.16| 21.31| 21.35
Dresden Lennéplatz 20.47| 21.02| 21.17| 21.32| 21.36
Dresden Gret-Palucca-StraBe 20.48| 21.03| 21.18| 21.33| 21.37
Dresden Hauptbahnhof Nord an| 20.50| 21.05| 21.20| 21.35| 21.39
Dresden Hauptbahnhof Nord ab| 20.50| 21.05| 21.20| 21.35| 21.39
Dresden WalpurgisstraBe 20.51] 21.06| 21.21| 21.36| 21.40
Dresden Prager StraBe 20.53| 21.08| 21.23| 21.38| 21.42
Dresden Postplatz (4 an| 20.55| 21.10| 21.25| 21.40| 21.44
Dresden Postplatz (4 ab| 20.55| 21.10| 21.25| 21.40| 21.44
Dresden Am Zwingerteich 20.56| 21.11| 21.26| 21.41| 21.45
DD Kongresszentrum/HdPresse 20.58| 21.13| 21.28| 21.43| 21.47
Dresden Anton-/Leipziger Str. 21.00| 21.15| 21.30| 21.45| 21.49
Dresden Anton-/Leipziger Str. (5 21.01| 21.16| 21.31| 21.46| 21.50
Dresden EisenbahnstraBe 21.02| 21.17] 21.32] 21.47| 21.51

lhre Fahrplanauskunft:
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[ 11 Dresden MiinzmeisterstraBe-Dresden EisenbahnstraBe

MONTAG - FREITAG
VERKEHRSHINWEIS 1000 b1000 5} b1000]JtS RS t5]
Dresden Zschertnitz MiinzmeisterstraBe 21.39| 21.54| 22.09| 22.24| 22.44 22.54| 23.24| 23.54| 0.24 0.54| 0.57| 1.24| 1.54| 2.24 2.54 3.24 3.54
Dresden Récknitzhohe 21.40| 21.55| 22.10| 22.25| 22.45 22.55| 23.25| 23.55| 0.25 0.55| 0.58| 1.25| 1.55| 2.25 2.55 3.25 3.55
Dresden Zellescher Weg 21.42| 21.57| 22.12| 22.27| 22.47 22.57| 23.27| 23.57| 0.27 0.57| 1.00| 1.27| 1.57| 2.27 2.57 3.27 3.57
Dresden Strehlener Platz 21.44| 21.59| 22.14| 22.29| 22.49 22.59| 23.29| 23.59| 0.29 0.59| 1.02| 1.29] 1.59| 2.29 2.59 3.29 3.59
Dresden Lennéplatz 21.46| 22.01| 22.16| 22.30| 22.50 23.00| 23.30| 0.00| 0.30 1.00{ 1.03| 1.30| 2.00| 2.30 3.00 3.30 4.00
Dresden Lennéplatz 21.47| 22.02| 22.17| 22.31| 22.51 23.01| 23.31| 0.01| 0.31 1.01] 1.04| 1.31| 2.01| 2.31 3.01 3.31 4.01
Dresden Gret-Palucca-StraBe 21.48| 22.03| 22.18| 22.32| 22.52 23.02| 23.32| 0.02| 0.32 1.02| 1.05| 1.32| 2.02| 2.32 3.02 332 4.02
Dresden Hauptbahnhof Nord an 21.50| 22.05| 22.20| 22.34| 22.54 23.04| 23.34| 0.04| 0.34 1.04| 1.07| 1.34| 2.04| 2.34 3.04 3.34 4.04
Dresden Hauptbahnhof Nord ab 21.50| 22.05| 22.20| 22.37| 22.54 23.07| 23.37| 0.07| 0.37 1.07| 1.07| 1.37| 2.07| 2.37 3.07 337 4.07
Dresden WalpurgisstraBe 21.51| 22.06| 22.21| 22.38| 22.55 23.08| 23.38| 0.08| 0.38 1.08| 1.08/ 1.38| 2.08| 2.38 3.08 3.38 4.08
Dresden Prager traBe 21.53| 22.08| 22.23| 22.40| 22.57 23.10| 23.40| 0.10| 0.40 1.10| 1.10| 1.40/ 2.10| 2.40 3.10 3.40 4.10
Dresden Postplatz (4) an 21.65] 22.10| 22.25| 22.42| 22.59 23.12| 23.42| 0.12| 0.42 1.12] 1.12] 1.42| 2.12] 242 3.12 3.42 412
Dresden Postplatz (4] ab 21.65| 22.10| 22.25| 22.45| 22.59 23.15| 23.45| 0.15| 0.45 1.15| 1.12| 1.45/ 2.15| 245 3.15 3.45 4.15
Dresden Am Zwingerteich 21.56| 22.11| 22.26| 22.46| 23.00 23.16| 23.46| 0.16| 0.46 1.16| 1.13| 1.46| 2.16| 2.46 3.16 3.46 4.16
DD Kongresszentrum/H d Presse 21.68| 22.13| 22.28| 22.48| 23.02 23.18| 23.48| 0.18| 0.48 1.18| 1.15| 1.48| 2.18| 248 3.18 3.48 4.18
Dresden Anton-/Leipziger Str. 8 22.00| 22.15| 22.30| 22.50| 23.04 23.20| 23.50| 0.20| 0.50 1.20| 1.17| 1.50, 2.20| 2.50 3.20 3.50 4.20
Dresden Anton-/Leipziger Str. (5 22.01| 22.16| 22.31| 22.51| 23.05 3.21| 23.51| 0.21| 0.51 1.21] 1.18| 1.51| 2.21| 251 3.21 3.51 4.21
Dresden EisenbahnstraBe 21.54| 22.02| 22.17| 22.32| 22.52| 23.06| 23.09| 23.22| 23.52| 0.22| 0.52| 0.59| 1.22| 1.19| 1.52| 2.22| 2.52| 2.59| 3.22| 3.29| 3.52| 3.59| 4.22
Bresgen Ef é\leustadé (Hansastr) g}gg %3:]1%) 189 ggﬁ) gg? 28?
resden LoBnitzstraBe . . . i . X
& i T
resden ListstraBe . . . i . X
Dresden Zeithainer StraBe 22.00 23.15 1.05 3.05 3.35 4.05
et L e O B 18 o |
resden Btf Trachenberge d 5 d I 5 d
IMONTAG - FREITAG SAMSTAG

VERKEHRSHINWEIS E
Dresden Zschertnitz MiinzmeisterstraBe 424| 454| 524| 554| 6.24| 6.54| 7.24| 7.58| 8.23| 8.39| 8.54| 9.09| 9.24| 9.39| 9.54| 10.05| 10.15| 10.25| 10.35
Dresden Récknitzhohe 4.25| 4.55| 525| 555 6.25| 6.55| 7.25| 7.54| 8.24| 8.40| 8.55| 9.10| 9.25| 9.40| 9.55| 10.06| 10.16| 10.26| 10.36
Dresden Zellescher Weg 427| 4.57| 527| 5.57| 6.27| 6.57| 7.27| 7.56| 8.26| 8.42| 8.57| 9.12| 9.27| 9.42| 9.57| 10.08| 10.18| 10.28| 10.38
Dresden Strehlener Platz 429| 459| 529| 559 6.29| 6.59| 7.29| 7.58| 8.28| 8.44| 8.59| 9.14| 9.29| 9.44| 9.59| 10.10| 10.20| 10.30| 10.40
Dresden Lennéplatz 4.30| 5.00| 5.30| 6.00| 6.30| 7.00| 7.30| 8.00/ 8.30| 8.46| 9.01| 9.16| 9.31| 9.46| 10.01| 10.12| 10.22| 10.32| 10.42
Dresden Lennéplatz 431| 5.01| 531| 6.01| 6.31| 7.01| 7.31| 8.01| 831| 847| 9.02| 9.17| 9.32| 9.47| 10.02| 10.13| 10.23| 10.33| 10.43
Dresden Gret-Palucca-StraBe 432| 5.02| 532| 6.02| 6.32| 7.02| 7.32| 8.02| 8.32| 848| 9.03| 9.18| 9.33| 9.48| 10.03| 10.14| 10.24| 10.34| 10.44
Dresden Hauptbahnhof Nord an 434 5.04| 534 6.04| 6.34| 7.04| 7.34| 8.04| 834 850 9.05/ 9.20| 9.35/ 9.50| 10.05| 10.16| 10.26| 10.36| 10.46
Dresden Hauptbahnhof Nord ab 437| 5.07| 5.37| 6.07| 6.37| 7.07| 7.37| 8.07| 837| 850 9.05/ 9.20| 9.35/ 9.50| 10.05| 10.16| 10.26| 10.36| 10.46
Dresden WalpurgisstraBe 4.38| 5.08/ 5.38| 6.08| 6.38| 7.08| 7.38| 8.08/ 8.38| 851 9.06| 9.21| 9.36| 9.51| 10.06| 10.17| 10.27| 10.37| 10.47
Dresden Prager StraBe 4.40| 5.10/ 5.40| 6.10| 6.40| 7.10| 7.40/ 8.10| 8.40| 8.53| 9.08| 9.23| 9.38| 9.53| 10.08| 10.19| 10.29| 10.39| 10.49
Dresden Postplatz 4 an 442 512| 542| 6.12| 6.42| 7.12| 7.42| 8.12| 8.42| 855 9.10) 9.25| 9.40| 9.55| 10.10( 10.21| 10.31| 10.41| 10.51
Dresden Postplatz (4 ab 4.45| 515 5.45| 6.15| 6.45| 7.15| 7.45| 8.15| 8.45| 8.55 9.10| 9.25| 9.40| 9.55| 10.10| 10.21| 10.31| 10.41| 10.51
Dresden Am Zwingerteich 4.46| 5.16| 546| 6.16| 6.46| 7.16| 7.46| 8.16| 8.46| 8.56| 9.11| 9.26| 9.41| 9.56| 10.11| 10.22| 10.32| 10.42| 10.52
DD Kongresszentrum/H d Presse 4.48| 5.18| 5.48| 6.18| 6.48| 7.18| 7.48| 8.18| 8.48| 8.58| 9.13| 9.28| 9.43| 9.58| 10.13| 10.24| 10.34| 10.44| 10.54
Dresden Anton-/Leipziger Str. 8 450 5.20| 550/ 6.20| 6.50| 7.20| 7.50| 8.20| 8.50| 9.00| 9.15| 9.30| 9.45| 10.00| 10.15| 10.26| 10.36| 10.46| 10.56
Dresden Anton-/Leipziger Str. (5 451| 521| 551| 6.21| 6.51| 7.21| 7.51| 821 851| 9.01| 9.16| 9.31| 9.46| 10.01| 10.16| 10.27| 10.37| 10.47| 10.57
Dresden EisenbahnstraBe 4.29 452| 522| 552| 6.22| 6.52| 7.22| 7.52| 822 852 9.02| 9.17| 9.32| 9.47|10.02| 10.17| 10.28| 10.38| 10.48| 10.58
Dresden Bf Neustadt (Hansastr) 4.30
Dresden LoBnitzstraBe 4.31
Dresden GroBenhainer Platz 4.32
Dresden ListstraBe 4.33
Dresden Zeithainer StraBe 4.35
Dresden Trachenberger Platz (3) 4.36
Dresden Btf Trachenberge 4.37

SAMSTAG
Dresden Zschertnitz MiinzmeisterstraBe 10.45| 10.55| 11.05| 11.15| 11.25| 11.35| 11.45| 11.55| 12.05| 12.15| 12.25| 12.35| 12.45| 12.55| 13.05| 13.15| 13.25| 13.35| 13.45| 13.55| 14.05| 14.15| 14.25
Dresden Récknitzhche 10.46| 10.56| 11.06| 11.16| 11.26| 11.36| 11.46| 11.56| 12.06| 12.16| 12.26| 12.36| 12.46| 12.56| 13.06| 13.16| 13.26| 13.36| 13.46| 13.56| 14.06| 14.16| 14.26
Dresden Zellescher Weg 10.48| 10.58| 11.08| 11.18| 11.28| 11.38| 11.48| 11.58| 12.08| 12.18| 12.28| 12.38| 12.48| 12.58| 13.08| 13.18| 13.28| 13.38| 13.48| 13.58| 14.08| 14.18| 14.28
Dresden Strehlener Platz 10.50| 11.00| 11.10| 11.20| 11.30| 11.40| 11.50| 12.00| 12.10| 12.20| 12.30| 12.40| 12.50| 13.00| 13.10| 13.20| 13.30| 13.40| 13.50| 14.00| 14.10| 14.20| 14.30
Dresden Lennéplatz 10.52| 11.02| 11.12| 11.22| 11.32| 11.42| 11.52| 12.02| 12.12| 12.22| 12.32| 12.42| 12.52| 13.02| 13.12| 13.22| 13.32| 13.42| 13.52| 14.02| 14.12| 14.22| 14.32
Dresden Lennéplatz 10.53| 11.03| 11.13| 11.23| 11.33| 11.43| 11.53| 12.03| 12.13| 12.23| 12.33| 12.43| 12.53| 13.03| 13.13| 13.23| 13.33| 13.43| 13.53| 14.03| 14.13| 14.23| 14.33
Dresden Gret-Palucca-StraBe 10.54| 11.04| 11.14| 11.24| 11.34| 11.44| 11.54| 12.04| 12.14| 12.24| 12.34| 12.44| 12.54| 13.04| 13.14| 13.24| 13.34| 13.44| 13.54| 14.04| 14.14| 14.24| 14.34
Dresden Hauptbahnhof Nord an| 10.56| 11.06| 11.16| 11.26| 11.36| 11.46| 11.56| 12.06| 12.16| 12.26| 12.36| 12.46| 12.56| 13.06| 13.16| 13.26| 13.36| 13.46| 13.56| 14.06| 14.16| 14.26| 14.36
Dresden Hauptbahnhof Nord ab| 10.56| 11.06| 11.16| 11.26| 11.36| 11.46| 11.56| 12.06| 12.16| 12.26| 12.36| 12.46| 12.56| 13.06| 13.16| 13.26| 13.36| 13.46| 13.56| 14.06| 14.16| 14.26| 14.36
Dresden WalpurgisstraBe 10.57| 11.07| 11.17| 11.27| 11.37| 11.47| 11.57| 12.07| 12.17| 12.27| 12.37| 12.47| 12.57| 13.07| 13.17| 13.27| 13.37| 13.47| 13.57| 14.07| 14.17| 14.27| 14.37
Dresden Prager StraBe 10.59| 11.09| 11.19| 11.29| 11.39| 11.49| 11.59| 12.09| 12.19| 12.29| 12.39| 12.49| 12.59| 13.09| 13.19| 13.29| 13.39| 13.49| 13.59| 14.09| 14.19| 14.29| 14.39
Dresden Postplatz (4) an| 11.01| 11.11| 11.21| 11.31| 11.41| 11.51| 12.01| 12.11| 12.21| 12.31| 12.41| 12.51| 13.01| 13.11| 13.21| 13.31| 13.41| 13.51| 14.01| 14.11| 14.21| 14.31| 14.41
Dresden Postplatz (4) ab| 11.01| 11.11] 11.21| 11.31| 11.41| 11.51| 12.01| 12.11| 12.21| 12.31| 12.41| 12.51| 13.01| 13.11| 13.21| 13.31| 13.41| 13.51| 14.01| 14.11| 14.21| 14.31| 14.41
Dresden Am Zwingerteich 11.02| 11.12] 11.22| 11.32| 11.42| 11.52| 12.02| 12.12| 12.22| 12.32| 12.42| 12.52| 13.02| 13.12| 13.22| 13.32| 13.42| 13.52| 14.02| 14.12| 14.22| 14.32| 14.42
DD Kongresszentrum/H d Presse 11.04| 11.14| 11.24| 11.34| 11.44| 11.54| 12.04| 12.14| 12.24| 12.34| 12.44| 12.54| 13.04| 13.14| 13.24| 13.34| 13.44| 13.54| 14.04| 14.14| 14.24| 14.34| 14.44
Dresden Anton-/Leipziger Str. (4 11.06| 11.16] 11.26| 11.36| 11.46| 11.56| 12.06| 12.16| 12.26| 12.36| 12.46| 12.56| 13.06| 13.16| 13.26| 13.36| 13.46| 13.56| 14.06| 14.16| 14.26| 14.36| 14.46
Dresden Anton-/Leipziger Str. (5 11.07| 11.17| 11.27| 11.37| 11.47| 11.57| 12.07| 12.17| 12.27| 12.37| 12.47| 12.57| 13.07| 13.17| 13.27| 13.37| 13.47| 13.57| 14.07| 14.17| 14.27| 14.37| 14.47
Dresden EisenbahnstraBe 11.08| 11.18] 11.28| 11.38] 11.48| 11.58| 12.08| 12.18| 12.28| 12.38| 12.48| 12.58| 13.08| 13.18| 13.28| 13.38| 13.48| 13.58| 14.08| 14.18| 14.28)| 14.38| 14.48

SAMSTAG
Dresden Zschertnitz MiinzmeisterstraBe 14.35| 14.45| 14.55| 15.05| 15.15| 15.25| 15.35| 15.45| 15.55| 16.05| 16.15| 16.25| 16.35| 16.45| 16.55 17.05| 17.15| 17.25| 17.35| 17.45 17.55| 18.05
Dresden Récknitzhche 14.36| 14.46| 14.56| 15.06| 15.16| 15.26| 15.36| 15.46| 15.56| 16.06| 16.16| 16.26| 16.36| 16.46| 16.56| 17.06| 17.16| 17.26| 17.36| 17.46 17.56| 18.06
Dresden Zellescher Weg 14.38| 14.48| 14.58| 15.08| 15.18| 15.28| 15.38| 15.48| 15.58| 16.08| 16.18| 16.28| 16.38| 16.48| 16.58| 17.08| 17.18| 17.28| 17.38| 17.48 17.58| 18.08
Dresden Strehlener Platz 14.40| 14.50| 15.00| 15.10| 15.20| 15.30| 15.40| 15.50| 16.00| 16.10| 16.20| 16.30| 16.40| 16.50| 17.00| 17.10| 17.20| 17.30| 17.40| 17.50 18.00| 18.10
Dresden Lennéplatz 14.42| 14.52| 15.02| 15.12| 15.22| 15.32| 15.42| 15.52| 16.02| 16.12| 16.22| 16.32| 16.42| 16.52| 17.02| 17.12| 17.22| 17.32| 17.42| 17.52 18.02| 18.12
Dresden Lennéplatz 14.43| 14.53| 15.03| 15.13| 15.23| 15.33| 15.43| 15.53| 16.03| 16.13| 16.23| 16.33| 16.43| 16.53| 17.03| 17.13| 17.23| 17.33| 17.43| 17.53 18.03| 18.13
Dresden Gret-Palucca-StraBe 14.44| 14.54| 15.04| 15.14| 15.24| 15.34| 15.44| 15.54| 16.04| 16.14| 16.24| 16.34| 16.44| 16.54| 17.04| 17.14| 17.24| 17.34| 17.44| 17.54 18.04| 18.14
Dresden Hauptbahnhof Nord an| 14.46| 14.56| 15.06| 15.16| 15.26| 15.36| 15.46| 15.56| 16.06| 16.16| 16.26| 16.36| 16.46| 16.56| 17.06| 17.16| 17.26| 17.36| 17.46| 17.56 18.06| 18.16
Dresden Hauptbahnhof Nord ab| 14.46| 14.56| 15.06| 15.16| 15.26| 15.36| 15.46| 15.56| 16.06| 16.16| 16.26| 16.36| 16.46| 16.56| 17.06| 17.16| 17.26| 17.36| 17.46| 17.56 18.06| 18.16
Dresden WalpurgisstraBe 14.47| 14.57| 15.07| 15.17| 15.27| 15.37| 15.47| 15.57| 16.07| 16.17| 16.27| 16.37| 16.47| 16.57| 17.07| 17.17| 17.27| 17.37| 17.47| 17.57 18.07| 18.17
Dresden Prager StraBe 14.49| 14.59| 15.09| 15.19| 15.29| 15.39| 15.49| 15.59| 16.09| 16.19| 16.29| 16.39| 16.49| 16.59| 17.09| 17.19| 17.29| 17.39| 17.49| 17.59 18.09| 18.19
Dresden Postplatz (4) an| 14.51| 15.01| 15.11| 15.21| 15.31| 15.41| 15.51| 16.01| 16.11| 16.21| 16.31| 16.41| 16.51| 17.01| 17.11| 17.21| 17.31| 17.41| 17.51| 18.01 18.11| 18.21
Dresden Postplatz (4) ab| 14.51| 15.01| 15.11| 156.21| 15.31| 15.41| 15.51| 16.01| 16.11| 16.21| 16.31| 16.41| 16.51| 17.01| 17.11| 17.21| 17.31| 17.41| 17.51| 18.01 18.11| 18.21
Dresden Am Zwingerteich 14.52| 156.02| 15.12| 15.22| 15.32| 15.42| 15.52| 16.02| 16.12| 16.22| 16.32| 16.42| 16.52| 17.02| 17.12| 17.22| 17.32| 17.42| 17.52| 18.02 18.12| 18.22
DD Kongresszentrum/HdPresse 14.54| 15.04| 15.14| 15.24| 15.34| 15.44| 15.54| 16.04| 16.14| 16.24| 16.34| 16.44| 16.54| 17.04| 17.14| 17.24| 17.34| 17.44| 17.54| 18.04 18.14| 18.24
Dresden Anton-/Leipziger Str. (4 14.56| 15.06| 15.16| 15.26| 15.36| 15.46| 15.56| 16.06| 16.16| 16.26| 16.36| 16.46| 16.56| 17.06| 17.16| 17.26| 17.36| 17.46| 17.56| 18.06 18.16| 18.26
Dresden Anton-/Leipziger Str. (5 14.57| 15.07| 15.17| 15.27| 15.37| 15.47| 15.57| 16.07| 16.17| 16.27| 16.37| 16.47| 16.57| 17.07| 17.17| 17.27| 17.37| 17.47| 17.57| 18.07 18.17| 18.27
Dresden EisenbahnstraBe 14.58| 15.08| 15.18| 15.28| 15.38| 15.48| 15.58| 16.08| 16.18| 16.28| 16.38| 16.48| 16.58| 17.08| 17.18| 17.28| 17.38| 17.48| 17.58| 18.08| 18.11| 18.18| 18.28
Dresden Bf Neustadt (Hansastr) 18.12
Dresden LoBnitzstraBe 18.14
Dresden GroBenhainer Platz 18.15
Dresden ListstraBe 18.16
Dresden Zeithainer StraBe 18.18
Dresden Trachenberger Platz (3) 18.19
Dresden Btf Trachenberge 18.20

SAMSTAG
Dresden Zschertnitz MiinzmeisterstraBe 18.15 18.25| 18.39| 18.54| 19.09| 19.24| 19.39| 19.54| 20.09| 20.24| 20.39| 20.54| 21.09| 21.13 21.24| 21.39| 21.54| 22.09| 22.24| 22.44
Dresden Récknitzhche 18.16 18.26| 18.40| 18.55| 19.10| 19.25| 19.40| 19.55| 20.10| 20.25| 20.40| 20.55| 21.10| 21.14 21.25| 21.40| 21.55| 22.10| 22.25| 22.45
Dresden Zellescher Weg 18.18 18.28| 18.42| 18.57| 19.12| 19.27| 19.42| 19.57| 20.12| 20.27| 20.42| 20.57| 21.12| 21.16 21.27| 21.42| 21.57| 22.12| 22.27| 22.47
Dresden Strehlener Platz 18.20 18.30| 18.44| 18.59| 19.14| 19.29| 19.44| 19.59| 20.14| 20.29| 20.44| 20.59| 21.14| 21.18 21.29| 21.44| 21.59| 22.14| 22.29| 22.49
Dresden Lennéplatz 18.22 18.32| 18.46| 19.01| 19.16| 19.31| 19.46| 20.01| 20.16| 20.31| 20.46| 21.01| 21.16| 21.20 21.31| 21.46| 22.01| 22.16| 22.30| 22.50
Dresden Lennéplatz 18.23 18.33| 18.47| 19.02| 19.17| 19.32| 19.47| 20.02| 20.17| 20.32| 20.47| 21.02| 21.17| 21.21 21.32| 21.47| 22.02| 22.17| 22.31| 22.51
Dresden Gret-Palucca-StraBe 18.24 18.34| 18.48| 19.03| 19.18| 19.33| 19.48| 20.03| 20.18| 20.33| 20.48| 21.03| 21.18| 21.22 21.33| 21.48| 22.03| 22.18| 22.32| 22.52
Dresden Hauptbahnhof Nord an| 18.26 18.36| 18.50| 19.05| 19.20| 19.35| 19.50| 20.05| 20.20| 20.35| 20.50| 21.05| 21.20| 21.24 21.35| 21.50( 22.05| 22.20| 22.34| 22.54
Dresden Hauptbahnhof Nord ab| 18.26 18.36| 18.50| 19.05| 19.20| 19.35| 19.50| 20.05| 20.20| 20.35| 20.50| 21.05| 21.20| 21.24 21.35| 21.50| 22.05| 22.20| 22.37| 22.54
Dresden WalpurgisstraBe 18.27 18.37| 18.51| 19.06| 19.21| 19.36| 19.51| 20.06| 20.21| 20.36| 20.51| 21.06| 21.21| 21.25 21.36| 21.51| 22.06| 22.21| 22.38| 22.55
Dresden Prager StraBe 18.29 18.39| 18.53| 19.08| 19.23| 19.38| 19.53| 20.08| 20.23| 20.38| 20.53| 21.08| 21.23| 21.27 21.38| 21.53| 22.08| 22.23| 22.40| 22.57
Dresden Postplatz (4) an| 18.31 18.41] 18.55| 19.10| 19.25| 19.40| 19.55| 20.10| 20.25| 20.40| 20.55| 21.10| 21.25| 21.29 21.40| 21.55| 22.10| 22.25| 22.42| 22.59
Dresden Postplatz (4 ab| 18.31 18.41] 18.55| 19.10| 19.25| 19.40| 19.55| 20.10| 20.25| 20.40| 20.55| 21.10| 21.25| 21.29 21.40| 21.55| 22.10| 22.25| 22.45| 22.59
Dresden Am Zwingerteich 18.32 18.42] 18.56| 19.11| 19.26| 19.41| 19.56| 20.11| 20.26| 20.41| 20.56| 21.11| 21.26| 21.30 21.41| 21.56| 22.11| 22.26| 22.46| 23.00
DD Kongresszentrum/H d Presse 18.34 18.44| 18.58| 19.13| 19.28| 19.43| 19.58| 20.13| 20.28| 20.43| 20.58| 21.13| 21.28| 21.32 21.43| 21.58| 22.13| 22.28| 22.48| 23.02
Dresden Anton-/Leipziger Str. (4 18.36 18.46| 19.00| 19.15| 19.30| 19.45| 20.00| 20.15| 20.30| 20.45| 21.00| 21.15| 21.30| 21.34 21.45| 22.00| 22.15| 22.30| 22.50| 23.04
Dresden Anton-/Leipziger Str. (5 18.37 18.47| 19.01| 19.16| 19.31| 19.46| 20.01| 20.16| 20.31| 20.46| 21.01| 21.16| 21.31| 21.35 21.46| 22.01| 22.16| 22.31| 22.51| 23.05
resden Eisenbahnstrale R X R 19. 17 . 7 . 7 0.47 . A7 1 . 7 A7 5. .
Dresden Eisenbah B 18.38| 18.41] 18.48| 19.02| 19.17| 19.32| 19.47| 20.02| 20.17| 20.32| 20.47| 21.02| 21.17| 21.32| 21.36| 21.39| 21.47| 22.02| 22 22.32| 22.52| 23.06| 23.09
Bresgen Efrli\leusta\dft3 (Hansastr) 182‘21 2129 23. !
resden LoBnitzstraBe 8. 21. 23.1
Bresgen Ei_r(t)ritengainer Platz 1212 %1 2% gg:]lg
resden ListstraBe . . X
Dresden Zeithainer StraBe 18.48 21.45 23.15
Dresden Trachenberger Platz (3) 18.49 21.46 23.16
Dresden Btf Trachenberge 18.50 21.47 23.17

BRI = ab 1.7.24 8= nur freitags

Ihre Fahrplanauskunft:
www.vvo-online.de/fahrplan
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[ 11 Dresden MiinzmeisterstraBe-Dresden EisenbahnstraBe
SAMSTAG

Dresden Zschertnitz MiinzmeisterstraBe 22.54| 23.24| 23.54| 0.24| 0.54| 1.24| 1.54| 2.24| 2.54 3.24 3.54 424| 454 524| 554| 6.24| 6.54| 7.24| 7.54
Dresden Récknitzhche 22.55| 23.25| 23.55| 0.25| 0.55| 1.25| 1.55| 2.25| 2.55 3.25 3.55 4.25| 455/ 525| 555/ 6.25| 6.55| 7.25| 7.55
Dresden Zellescher Weg 22.57| 23.27| 23.57| 0.27| 0.57| 1.27| 1.57| 227| 2.57 3.27 3.57 427| 457| 527| 5.57| 6.27| 6.57| 7.27| 7.57
Dresden Strehlener Platz 22.59| 23.29| 23.59| 0.29| 0.59| 1.29| 1.59| 2.29| 2.59 3.29 3.59 429| 459| 529| 559 6.29| 6.59| 7.29| 7.59
Dresden Lennéplatz 23.00| 23.30| 0.00| 0.30( 1.00{ 1.30| 2.00| 2.30| 3.00 3.30 4.00 4.30| 5.00| 5.30| 6.00| 6.30| 7.00| 7.30| 8.00
Dresden Lennéplatz 23.01| 23.31| 0.01| 0.31| 1.01| 1.31} 2.01| 2.31| 3.01 3.31 4.01 4.31| 5.01| 531| 6.01| 6.31| 7.01| 7.31| 8.01
Dresden Gret-Palucca-StraBe 23.02| 23.32| 0.02| 0.32| 1.02| 1.32| 2.02| 2.32| 3.02 3.32 4.02 432| 5.02| 532| 6.02| 6.32| 7.02| 7.32| 8.02
Dresden Hauptbahnhof Nord an| 23.04| 23.34| 0.04| 0.34| 1.04| 1.34| 2.04| 2.34| 3.04 3.34 4.04 4.34| 5.04| 534| 6.04| 6.34| 7.04| 7.34| 8.04
Dresden Hauptbahnhof Nord ab| 23.07| 23.37| 0.07| 0.37| 1.07| 1.37| 2.07| 2.37| 3.07 3.37 4.07 437| 5.07| 537| 6.07| 6.37| 7.07| 7.37| 8.07
Dresden WalpurgisstraBe 23.08| 23.38| 0.08| 0.38| 1.08| 1.38 2.08| 2.38| 3.08 3.38 4.08 4.38| 5.08| 5.38| 6.08| 6.38 7.08| 7.38| 8.08
Dresden Prager StraBe 23.10| 23.40| 0.10| 0.40( 1.10| 1.40/ 2.10| 2.40| 3.10 3.40 4.10 4.40| 5.10| 5.40| 6.10| 6.40| 7.10| 7.40| 8.10
Dresden Postplatz (4) an| 23.12| 23.42| 0.12| 0.42| 1.12| 142 2.12| 242| 3.12 3.42 4.12 4.42| 512| 542| 6.12| 6.42| 7.12| 7.42| 8.12
Dresden Postplatz (4 ab| 23.15| 23.45| 0.15| 0.45| 1.15| 1.45| 2.15| 2.45| 3.15 3.45 4.15 4.45| 515| 545| 6.15| 6.45| 7.15| 7.45| 8.15
Dresden Am Zwingerteich 23.16| 23.46| 0.16| 0.46| 1.16| 1.46| 2.16| 2.46| 3.16 3.46 4.16 4.46| 5.16| 5.46| 6.16| 6.46| 7.16| 7.46| 8.16
DD Kongresszentrum/H d Presse 23.18| 23.48| 0.18| 0.48| 1.18| 1.48| 2.18| 2.48| 3.18 3.48 4.18 4.48| 5.18| 5.48| 6.18| 6.48| 7.18| 7.48| 8.18
Dresden Anton-/Leipziger Str. (4 23.20| 23.50| 0.20| 0.50( 1.20| 1.50| 2.20| 2.50| 3.20 3.50 4.20 450| 5.20| 550/ 6.20| 6.50| 7.20| 7.50| 8.20
Dresden Anton-/Leipziger Str. (5 23.21| 23.51| 0.21| 0.51] 1.21| 1.51| 2.21| 251 3.21 351 4.21 451| 521| 551| 6.21| 6.51| 7.21| 7.51| 821
Dresden EisenbahnstraBe 23.22| 23.52| 0.22| 0.52| 1.22| 1.52| 2.22| 2.52| 3.22| 3.29| 3.52| 3.59| 4.22| 4.29 452| 522| 552| 6.22| 6.52| 7.22| 7.52| 8.22
Dresden Bf Neustadt (Hansastr) 3.30 4.00 4.30

Dresden LoBnitzstraBe 3.31 4.01 4.31

Dresden GroBenhainer Platz 3.32 4.02 4.32

Dresden ListstraBe 3.33 4.03 4.33

Dresden Zeithainer StraBe 3.35 4.05 4.35

Dresden Trachenberger Platz (3) 3.36 4.06 4.36

Dresden Btf Trachenberge 3.37 4.07 4.37

SONN- UND FEIERTAG
Dresden Zschertnitz MiinzmeisterstraBe 8.24| 8.58| 9.23| 9.39| 9.54| 10.09| 10.24| 10.39| 10.54| 11.09| 11.24| 11.39| 11.54| 12.09| 12.24| 12.39| 12.54| 13.09| 13.24| 13.39| 13.54| 14.09| 14.24
Dresden Récknitzhche 8.25| 8.54| 9.24| 9.40| 9.55| 10.10| 10.25| 10.40| 10.55| 11.10| 11.25| 11.40| 11.55| 12.10| 12.25| 12.40| 12.55| 13.10| 13.25| 13.40| 13.55| 14.10| 14.25
Dresden Zellescher Weg 8.27| 8.56| 9.26| 9.42| 9.57| 10.12| 10.27| 10.42| 10.57| 11.12| 11.27| 11.42| 11.57| 12.12| 12.27| 12.42| 12.57| 13.12| 13.27| 13.42| 13.57| 14.12| 14.27
Dresden Strehlener Platz 8.29| 8.58| 9.28| 9.44| 9.59| 10.14| 10.29| 10.44| 10.59| 11.14| 11.29| 11.44| 11.59| 12.14| 12.29| 12.44| 12.59| 13.14| 13.29| 13.44| 13.59| 14.14| 14.29
Dresden Lennéplatz 8.30| 9.00/ 9.30| 9.46| 10.01| 10.16| 10.31| 10.46| 11.01| 11.16| 11.31| 11.46| 12.01| 12.16| 12.31| 12.46| 13.01| 13.16| 13.31| 13.46| 14.01| 14.16| 14.31
Dresden Lennéplatz 8.31| 9.01| 9.31| 9.47|10.02| 10.17| 10.32| 10.47| 11.02| 11.17| 11.32| 11.47| 12.02| 12.17| 12.32| 12.47| 13.02| 13.17| 13.32| 13.47| 14.02| 14.17| 14.32
Dresden Gret-Palucca-StraBe 8.32| 9.02| 9.32| 9.48| 10.03| 10.18| 10.33| 10.48| 11.03| 11.18| 11.33| 11.48| 12.03| 12.18| 12.33| 12.48| 13.03| 13.18| 13.33| 13.48| 14.03| 14.18| 14.33
Dresden Hauptbahnhof Nord an| 8.34| 9.04| 9.34| 9.50| 10.05| 10.20| 10.35| 10.50| 11.05| 11.20| 11.35| 11.50| 12.05| 12.20| 12.35| 12.50| 13.05| 13.20| 13.35| 13.50| 14.05| 14.20| 14.35
Dresden Hauptbahnhof Nord ab| 8.37| 9.07| 9.37| 9.50| 10.05| 10.20| 10.35| 10.50| 11.05| 11.20| 11.35| 11.50| 12.05| 12.20| 12.35| 12.50| 13.05| 13.20| 13.35| 13.50| 14.05| 14.20| 14.35
Dresden WalpurgisstraBe 8.38| 9.08| 9.38| 9.51|10.06| 10.21| 10.36| 10.51| 11.06| 11.21| 11.36| 11.51| 12.06| 12.21| 12.36| 12.51| 13.06| 13.21| 13.36| 13.51| 14.06| 14.21| 14.36
Dresden Prager StraBe 8.40| 9.10/ 9.40| 9.53| 10.08| 10.23| 10.38| 10.53| 11.08| 11.23| 11.38| 11.53| 12.08| 12.23| 12.38| 12.53| 13.08| 13.23| 13.38| 13.53| 14.08| 14.23| 14.38
Dresden Postplatz (4) an| 8.42| 9.12| 9.42| 9.55| 10.10| 10.25| 10.40| 10.55| 11.10| 11.25| 11.40| 11.55| 12.10| 12.25| 12.40| 12.55| 13.10| 13.25| 13.40| 13.55| 14.10| 14.25| 14.40
Dresden Postplatz (4) ab| 8.45| 9.15| 9.45| 9.55| 10.10| 10.25| 10.40| 10.55| 11.10| 11.25| 11.40| 11.55| 12.10| 12.25| 12.40| 12.55| 13.10| 13.25| 13.40| 13.55| 14.10| 14.25| 14.40
Dresden Am Zwingerteich 8.46| 9.16| 9.46| 9.56| 10.11| 10.26| 10.41| 10.56| 11.11| 11.26| 11.41| 11.56| 12.11| 12.26| 12.41| 12.56| 13.11| 13.26| 13.41| 13.56| 14.11| 14.26| 14.41
DD Kongresszentrum/H d Presse 8.48| 9.18| 9.48| 9.58| 10.13| 10.28| 10.43| 10.58| 11.13| 11.28| 11.43| 11.58| 12.13| 12.28| 12.43| 12.58| 13.13| 13.28| 13.43| 13.58| 14.13| 14.28| 14.43
Dresden Anton-/Leipziger Str. (4 8.50| 9.20| 9.50| 10.00| 10.15| 10.30| 10.45| 11.00| 11.15| 11.30| 11.45| 12.00| 12.15| 12.30| 12.45| 13.00| 13.15| 13.30| 13.45| 14.00| 14.15| 14.30| 14.45
Dresden Anton-/Leipziger Str. (5 8.51| 9.21| 9.51| 10.01| 10.16| 10.31| 10.46| 11.01| 11.16| 11.31| 11.46| 12.01| 12.16| 12.31| 12.46| 13.01| 13.16| 13.31| 13.46| 14.01| 14.16| 14.31| 14.46
Dresden Eisenbahnstrale 8.52| 9.22| 9.52| 10.02| 10.17| 10.32] 10.47| 11.02| 11.17] 11.32] 11.47| 12.02| 12.17| 12.32] 12.47| 13.02| 13.17| 13.32| 13.47| 14.02| 14.17| 14.32| 14.47
SONN- UND FEIERTAG

Dresden Zschertnitz MiinzmeisterstraBe 14.39| 14.54| 15.09| 15.24| 15.39| 15.54| 16.09| 16.24| 16.39| 16.54| 17.09| 17.24| 17.39| 17.54| 18.09| 18.24| 18.39| 18.54| 19.09| 19.13 19.24| 19.39
Dresden Récknitzhche 14.40| 14.55| 15.10| 15.25| 15.40| 15.55| 16.10| 16.25| 16.40| 16.55| 17.10| 17.25| 17.40| 17.55| 18.10| 18.25| 18.40| 18.55| 19.10| 19.14 19.25| 19.40
Dresden Zellescher Weg 14.42| 14.57| 15.12| 15.27| 15.42| 15.57| 16.12| 16.27| 16.42| 16.57| 17.12| 17.27| 17.42| 17.57| 18.12| 18.27| 18.42| 18.57| 19.12| 19.16 19.27| 19.42
Dresden Strehlener Platz 14.44| 14.59| 15.14| 15.29| 15.44| 15.59| 16.14| 16.29| 16.44| 16.59| 17.14| 17.29| 17.44| 17.59| 18.14| 18.29| 18.44| 18.59| 19.14| 19.18 19.29| 19.44
Dresden Lennéplatz 14.46| 15.01| 15.16| 15.31| 15.46| 16.01| 16.16| 16.31| 16.46| 17.01| 17.16| 17.31| 17.46| 18.01| 18.16| 18.31| 18.46| 19.01| 19.16| 19.20 19.31| 19.46
Dresden Lennéplatz 14.47| 15.02| 15.17| 15.32| 15.47| 16.02| 16.17| 16.32| 16.47| 17.02| 17.17| 17.32| 17.47| 18.02| 18.17| 18.32| 18.47| 19.02| 19.17| 19.21 19.32| 19.47
Dresden Gret-Palucca-StraBe 14.48| 15.03| 15.18| 15.33| 15.48| 16.03| 16.18| 16.33| 16.48| 17.03| 17.18| 17.33| 17.48| 18.03| 18.18| 18.33| 18.48| 19.03| 19.18| 19.22 19.33| 19.48
Dresden Hauptbahnhof Nord an| 14.50| 15.05| 15.20| 15.35| 15.50| 16.05| 16.20| 16.35| 16.50| 17.05| 17.20| 17.35| 17.50| 18.05| 18.20| 18.35| 18.50| 19.05| 19.20| 19.24 19.35| 19.50
Dresden Hauptbahnhof Nord ab| 14.50| 15.05| 15.20| 15.35| 15.50| 16.05| 16.20| 16.35| 16.50| 17.05| 17.20| 17.35| 17.50| 18.05| 18.20| 18.35| 18.50| 19.05| 19.20| 19.24 19.35| 19.50
Dresden WalpurgisstraBe 14.51| 15.06| 15.21| 15.36| 15.51| 16.06| 16.21| 16.36| 16.51| 17.06| 17.21| 17.36| 17.51| 18.06| 18.21| 18.36| 18.51| 19.06| 19.21| 19.25 19.36| 19.51
Dresden Prager StraBe 14.53| 15.08| 15.23| 15.38| 15.53| 16.08| 16.23| 16.38| 16.53| 17.08| 17.23| 17.38| 17.53| 18.08| 18.23| 18.38| 18.53| 19.08| 19.23| 19.27 19.38| 19.53
Dresden Postplatz (4) an| 14.55| 15.10| 15.25| 15.40| 15.55| 16.10| 16.25| 16.40| 16.55| 17.10| 17.25| 17.40| 17.55| 18.10| 18.25| 18.40| 18.55| 19.10| 19.25| 19.29 19.40| 19.55
Dresden Postplatz (4 ab| 14.55| 15.10| 15.25| 15.40| 15.55| 16.10| 16.25| 16.40| 16.55| 17.10| 17.25| 17.40| 17.55| 18.10| 18.25| 18.40| 18.55| 19.10| 19.25| 19.29 19.40| 19.55
Dresden Am Zwingerteich 14.56| 15.11| 15.26| 15.41| 15.56| 16.11| 16.26| 16.41| 16.56| 17.11| 17.26| 17.41| 17.56| 18.11| 18.26| 18.41| 18.56| 19.11| 19.26| 19.30 19.41| 19.56
DD Kongresszentrum/H d Presse 14.58| 15.13| 15.28| 15.43| 15.58| 16.13| 16.28| 16.43| 16.58| 17.13| 17.28| 17.43| 17.58| 18.13| 18.28| 18.43| 18.58| 19.13| 19.28| 19.32 19.43| 19.58
Dresden Anton-/Leipziger Str. (4 15.00| 15.15| 15.30| 15.45| 16.00| 16.15| 16.30| 16.45| 17.00| 17.15| 17.30| 17.45| 18.00| 18.15| 18.30| 18.45| 19.00| 19.15| 19.30| 19.34 19.45| 20.00
Dresden Anton-/Leipziger Str. (5 15.01| 15.16| 15.31| 15.46| 16.01| 16.16| 16.31| 16.46| 17.01| 17.16| 17.31| 17.46| 18.01| 18.16| 18.31| 18.46| 19.01| 19.16| 19.31| 19.35 19.46| 20.01
Dresden Eisenbahnstrale 15.02| 15.17| 15.32| 15.47| 16.02| 16.17| 16.32| 16.47| 17.02| 17.17| 17.32| 17.47| 18.02| 18.17| 18.32| 18.47| 19.02| 19.17| 19.32| 19.36| 19.39| 19.47| 20.02
Dresden Bf Neustadt (Hansastr) 19.40

Dresden LoBnitzstraBe 19.41

Dresden GroBenhainer Platz 19.42

Dresden ListstraBe 19.43

Dresden Zeithainer StraBe 19.45

Dresden Trachenberger Platz (3) 19.46

Dresden Btf Trachenberge 19.47

SONN- UND FEIERTAG

Dresden Zschertnitz MiinzmeisterstraBe 19.54| 20.09| 20.24| 20.39| 20.55| 21.10| 21.24| 21.44 21.54| 22.24| 22.54| 23.24| 23.54| 0.24 0.57| 1.24| 2.24 3.24

Dresden Récknitzhche 19.55| 20.10| 20.25| 20.40| 20.56| 21.11| 21.25| 21.45 21.55| 22.25| 22.55| 23.25| 23.55| 0.25 0.58| 1.25| 2.25 3.25

Dresden Zellescher Weg 19.57| 20.12| 20.27 | 20.42| 20.58| 21.13| 21.27| 21.47 21.67| 22.27| 22.57| 23.27| 23.57| 0.27 1.00| 1.27| 2.27 3.27

Dresden Strehlener Platz 19.59| 20.14| 20.29| 20.44| 21.00| 21.15| 21.29| 21.49 21.59| 22.29| 22.59| 23.29| 23.59| 0.29 1.02| 1.29] 2.29 3.29

Dresden Lennéplatz 20.01| 20.16| 20.31| 20.46| 21.01| 21.16| 21.30| 21.50 22.00| 22.30| 23.00| 23.30| 0.00| 0.30 1.03| 1.30| 2.30 3.30

Dresden Lennéplatz 20.02| 20.17| 20.32| 20.47| 21.02| 21.17| 21.31| 21.51 22.01| 22.31| 23.01| 23.31 0.01| 0.31 1.04| 1.31| 2.31 3.31

Dresden Gret-Palucca-StraBe 20.03| 20.18| 20.33| 20.48| 21.03| 21.18| 21.32| 21.52 22.02| 22.32| 23.02| 23.32| 0.02| 0.32 1.05| 1.32| 2.32 3.32

Dresden Hauptbahnhof Nord an| 20.05| 20.20| 20.35| 20.50| 21.05| 21.20| 21.34| 21.54 22.04| 22.34| 23.04| 23.34| 0.04| 0.34 1.07| 1.34| 2.34 3.34

Dresden Hauptbahnhof Nord ab| 20.05| 20.20| 20.35| 20.50| 21.05| 21.20| 21.37| 21.54 22.07| 22.37| 23.07| 23.37| 0.07| 0.37 1.07| 1.37| 2.37 3.37

Dresden WalpurgisstraBe 20.06| 20.21| 20.36| 20.51| 21.06| 21.21| 21.38| 21.55 22.08| 22.38| 23.08| 23.38| 0.08| 0.38 1.08| 1.38| 2.38 3.38

Dresden Prager StraBe 20.08| 20.23| 20.38| 20.53| 21.08| 21.23| 21.40| 21.57 22.10| 22.40| 23.10| 23.40| 0.10| 0.40 1.10| 1.40| 2.40 3.40

Dresden Postplatz (4) an| 20.10| 20.25| 20.40| 20.55| 21.10| 21.25| 21.42| 21.59 22.12| 22.42| 23.12| 23.42| 0.12| 0.42 1.12] 1.42| 242 3.42

Dresden Postplatz (4) ab| 20.10| 20.25| 20.40| 20.55| 21.10| 21.25| 21.45| 21.59 22.15| 22.45| 23.15| 23.45| 0.15| 0.45 1.12| 1.45| 245 3.45

Dresden Am Zwingerteich 20.11| 20.26| 20.41| 20.56| 21.11| 21.26| 21.46| 22.00 22.16| 22.46| 23.16| 23.46| 0.16| 0.46 1.13| 1.46| 2.46 3.46

DD Kongresszentrum/H d Presse 20.13| 20.28| 20.43| 20.58| 21.13| 21.28| 21.48| 22.02 22.18| 22.48| 23.18| 23.48| 0.18| 0.48 1.15] 1.48| 2.48 3.48

Dresden Anton-/Leipziger Str. (4 20.15| 20.30| 20.45| 21.00| 21.15| 21.30| 21.50| 22.04 22.20| 22.50| 23.20| 23.50| 0.20| 0.50 1.17| 1.50| 2.50 3.50

Dresden Anton-/Leipziger Str. (5 20.16| 20.31| 20.46| 21.01| 21.16| 21.31| 21.51| 22.05 22.21| 22.51| 23.21| 23.51| 0.21| 0.51 1.18| 1.51| 2.51 3.51

Dresden Eisenbahnstrale 20.17| 20.32| 20.47| 21.02| 21.17| 21.32| 21.52| 22.06| 22.09| 22.22| 22.52| 23.22| 23.52| 0.22| 0.52| 0.59| 1.19| 1.52| 2.52| 2.59| 3.52| 3.59
Dresden Bf Neustadt (Hansastr) 22.10 1.00 3.00 4.00
Dresden LoBnitzstraBe 22.11 1.01 3.01 4.01
Dresden GroBenhainer Platz 22.12 1.02 3.02 4.02
Dresden ListstraBe 22.13 1.03 3.03 4.03
Dresden Zeithainer StraBe 22.15 1.05 3.05 4.056
Dresden Trachenberger Platz (3) 22.16 1.06 3.06 4.06
Dresden Btf Trachenberge 2217 1.07 3.07 4.07

Ihre Fahrplanauskunft:
www.vvo-online.de/fahrplan
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